Redcliffe Race 1

Distance 1780m

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:12.30 MileRate: 1:59.60

NoHorse

8LITTLE CHANGE

4 DARBY BRIGHTS

3WRITEABOUTCHELSEA

2 DEADLY ROCKER

9 GLENFERRIE DUSTER

1LYNCHMAN

7SCOTT TOM

5SONNY ORLANDO

6 OSCARS GLORY

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Plc Margin

1

2

0.0m

1.1m

11.8m

16.3m

18.2m

22.2m

22.9m

25.7m

27.0m

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:12.30

2:12.38

2:13.16

2:13.49

2:13.63

2:13.92

2:13.97

2:14.18

2:14.27

LeadTime:

57.52s

58.48s

58.90s

59.02s

58.46s

59.33s

59.02s

58.86s

60.14s

{/BRED

(1)
(0)

11.50s

28.62s

29.28s

29.67s

29.97s

29.77s

30.03s

29.56s

30.02s

30.75s

First Qtr: 30.20s Second Qtr: 32.20s  Third Qtr: 29.20s Fourth Qtr: 29.20s

(3)
(0)
(0)

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

-1.1 hgﬂ

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Redcliffe Race 2 Distance 1780m

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:12.70 MileRate: 2:00.00

NoHorse

8HOT DOGMA

10TAPITIN

3 ART SECRET

9 CHEYENNE WARRIOR

7 DOUBLE BAILEYS

2 FLASHING GOOD TIME

1JAYCEE STYLE

6 LADY ELL AYE

5WILD ABOUT TOWN

4PONOVER

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1

2

10

Plc Margin

0.0m

3.0m

10.4m

17.8m

24.8m

29.6m

30.8m

35.3m

48.0m

49.8m

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:12.70

2:12.94

2:13.52

2:14.10

2:14.65

2:15.03

2:15.13

2:15.48

2:16.48

2:16.62

LeadTime:

60.37s

59.46s

61.79s

60.98s

62.16s

62.27s

62.97s

61.04s

62.28s

62.60s

(1)
(1)

11.30s

30.79s

29.72s

32.32s

31.30s

32.33s

32.46s

33.20s

31.43s

32.48s

33.15s

First Qtr: 29.90s Second Qtr: 30.50s

(1)
(1)

(0) ~10.4

Third Qtr: 29.50s Fourth Qtr: 31.50s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

%ﬁq +8.2

==t

(2) W‘ +0.2

(0) %ﬁﬂh ~15.2

(1) %ﬁh -16.6

0 ol — s
(1

(0) Mh _16.8
(0) mh -21.0

{/BRED

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Redcliffe Race 3 Distance 1780m

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:14.70 MileRate: 2:01.80

NoHorse

10 MY SECRET TORQUE

6 MY MAGIC MERLIN

8 GOTOTHEMOON

7MATT BELFORD

3 LAZY BLAZE

9 MAJOR TRALEE

4 CHANG

2TAFFY BOY

1LEORYAN

5DOWNTOWN LUCCA

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1

2

10

Plc Margin

0.0m

3.5m

3.8m

5.4m

8.3m

14.2m

15.6m

16.7m

20.3m

39.4m

LeadTime:

11.90s

First Qtr: 30.70s Second Qtr: 31.90s  Third Qtr: 30.60s Fourth Qtr: 29.60s

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:14.70

2:14.96

2:14.98

2:15.10

2:15.31

2:15.75

2:15.85

2:15.94

2:16.20

2:17.62

59.49s

59.47s

59.61s

60.49s

60.31s

59.99s

60.34s

61.11s

61.73s

61.61s

{/BRE

(0)
(2)

28.77s

29.59s

29.23s

30.00s

29.74s

29.64s

29.48s

30.21s

30.85s

31.73s

(1)
(2)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(3)

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

%’ﬂ(ﬂ +9.4
%ﬁﬂ# +9.7
%ﬂﬁq +7.8
3.8 h%ﬁ
-1.5 h%ﬁ(
W‘ 2.8
-1.8 h%ﬁ
2.1 el
hel —_BEE

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Redcliffe Race 4 Distance 2040m Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:34.20 MileRate: 2:01.60 LeadTime: 31.40s First Qtr: 31.80s Second Qtr: 30.20s  Third Qtr: 29.80s Fourth Qtr: 31.00s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

7XTRAORDINARY LOMB 1  0.0m 2:34.20 60.42s (0) 30.63s (0) %sﬂ# +50

1SHADOW PASS 2 04m 2:34.23 60.80s (0) 31.03s (0) m 0.0

2HE GETSIT 3 14.9m 2:3535 60.81s (1) 30.95s (2) 0.1 h%ﬁ

10 TRENTLEIGH 4 15.6m 2:35.41 61.26s (0) 31.40s (0) 6.0 hm

5ITS ALL GO 5 16.4m 2:35.47 62.05s (1) 32.04s (1) _16_4hm

3 HAPPY SCHNAPPS 6 17.6m 2:3556 61.73s (1) 31.68s (1) _ L (‘
12.2 GAJR

8 ONE MANS PASS 7 18.6m 2:35.64 60.72s (1) 30.95s (3) m# +1.0

9 RAFFERTY DELIGHTS 8 18.9m 2:35.66 61.95s (2) 31.64s (2) _15_1h%ﬂ(
6 BLAZING VC 9 19.5m 2:35.71 60.37s (1) 31.18s (0) %’K# +5.7
4 CAPTURE ME 10 22.6m 2:35.95 61.74s (1) 31.67s (1) hw

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Redcliffe Race 5 Distance 1780m Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:11.80 MileRate: 1:59.10 LeadTime: 11.20s First Qtr: 29.80s Second Qtr: 30.40s  Third Qtr: 29.60s Fourth Qtr: 30.80s

NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

4KATNISS 1 0.0m 2:11.80 60.05s (0) 30.46s (0) %ﬂ# 146
8NERIO 2 41m 2:12.12 59.37s (1) 30.27s (1) %aﬁ# +13.7

3ALLNIGHT MLADY 3 55m 2:12.22 60.82s (0) 31.22s (0) s, b (‘

s (g
5HOT ROD HEAVEN 4  7.am 2:12.35 58.88s (1) 29.54s (2) % #Qo_l
7 SKYLARHAIN 5 9.6m 2:12.54 60.40s (0) 30.75s (0) bﬁo.o

9THE FORMULA ONE 6 15.3m 2:12.98 59.86s (1) 30.55s

&
(2) i‘_ﬁq 71
(:_) +
1ARBIT MAJOR 7 227m 21355 6174s (1) 32125 (1) hm

2 ANNAS BEST 8 27.5m 2:13.92 61.49s (1) 31.33s (1) %ﬁh 145
10 ONE LAST ROLL 9 27.6m 2:13.93 61.19s (0) 31.54s (0) %a{(h ~10.4

6 LIFEINHEAVEN 10 29.9m 2:14.10 60.91s (0) 31.33s (0) %ﬁh 6.7

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Redcliffe Race 6 Distance 1780m

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:17.70 MileRate: 2:04.50

NoHorse

8 DAENERYS STORMBOR

5DAY TOURER

7 OLE SUN

3 NO TRANSACTIONS

1DOWN UNDER RORS

9JUSTABITLIKEMUM

10STONED AGAIN

6 GHENT

4 GALAXY HUNTER

2 MISS INVASION

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1

2

10

Plc Margin

0.0m

8.3m

10.5m

12.3m

13.0m

17.1m

18.5m

30.6m

35.2m

69.1m

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:17.70

2:18.38

2:18.56

2:18.71

2:18.77

2:19.10

2:19.22

2:20.21

2:20.59

2:23.37

LeadTime:

62.46s

63.43s

61.85s

63.32s

62.78s

63.34s

64.76s

63.13s

64.15s

64.18s

(1)
(0)

12.30s

32.80s

32.84s

32.14s

32.74s

32.39s

33.61s

34.12s

32.88s

33.78s

34.28s

{/BRED

First Qtr: 30.50s Second Qtr: 31.60s  Third Qtr: 30.50s Fourth Qtr: 32.80s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

(1) %ﬂﬁ# +10.6
(0) 1.7 hm

(2) %ﬂﬁq +18.3

(0) 0.3 hiﬁ(

(1) m# +6.6

(1) 0.5 h%ﬂ(

(00 -185 h%ﬁﬂ(

() %aﬂd +2.2

) %ﬁ(h “108

(0) %ﬁh ~11.1

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Redcliffe Race 7 Distance 1780m Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:17.70 MileRate: 2:04.50 LeadTime: 12.30s First Qtr: 31.60s Second Qtr: 31.80s  Third Qtr: 30.80s Fourth Qtr: 31.20s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

1 SPEEDY MITCHELL 1 0.0m 2:17.70 62.00s (0) 31.20s (0) m 0.0

6MY ULTIMATE JOE 2  05m 2:17.74 61.87s (2) 31.08s (1) %aﬁd +1.7

7 KATHLEEN GRACE 3  6.6m 2:18.21 62.09s (0) 31.34s (0) -1.2 h%ﬂ

5LA BELLE CHEVAL 4 139m 2:18.78 61.31s (0) 30.65s (0) Wﬂ +8.9

4VELVET MONKEY 5 15.6m 2:18.92 61.94s (0) 31.29s (0) %ﬁd +0.8

3 KAYJAYS TERROR 6 17.4m 2:19.06 62.59s (1) 31.53s (2) _ L (‘
7.6 Gdﬁ

8MADAM EXCEPTIONAL 7 26.8m 2:19.79 63.22s (0) 32.53s (1) %sﬁh 158

2 RIVERLEIGH RAVEN 8 954m 2:25.14 69.08s (1) 37.39s (1) %ﬁ 914

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
RACING www. pjdata.com.au
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Redcliffe Race 8 Distance 2040m

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:39.40 MileRate: 2:05.80

NoHorse

50H STANLEY
3ADRIFT

1 MATRON JUJON
7 TELLELLA

6 NIGHT NINJA

2BARBOO

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Plc Margin
1 0.0m
2 0.2m
3 13m
4 2.8m
5 4.8m
6 15.5m

LeadTime:

33.00s

First Qtr: 32.80s

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:39.40

2:39.42

2:39.50

2:39.62

2:39.77

2:40.60

59.46s

60.32s

60.32s

60.09s

59.85s

61.06s

(1)
(1)

29.91s

30.92s

30.91s

30.58s

30.33s

31.46s

(1)
(1)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(1)

{/BRED

Second Qtr: 33.30s

Third Qtr: 29.40s Fourth Qtr: 30.90s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Redcliffe Race 9 Distance 1780m Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:20.90 MileRate: 2:07.40 LeadTime: 12.30s First Qtr: 31.80s Second Qtr: 35.00s  Third Qtr: 32.70s Fourth Qtr: 29.10s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

1POINT OH FIVE 1 0.0m 2:20.90 61.80s (0) 29.10s (0) m 0.0

A LIFES BLACK 2 1.6m 2:21.02 61.71s (1) 29.17s (1) %ﬁ(‘ +1.2

6 COMMODORE JUJON 3  34m 2:21.15 60.72s (1) 28.65s (2) %ﬁ“ +14.0

2 WHITE HEART BUNTER 4 8.0m 2:21.48 61.83s (1) 29.29s (1) —0.4 h%ﬁ

5LETS DIG IT 5 9.7m 2:21.61 61.56s (1) 29.49s (2) md +31

7SHESFEELINPRECIOUS 6 12.0m 2:21.77 62.31s (0) 29.61s (0) 66 hm
3FEELINGFORARAINBOW 7 23.8m 2:22.63 62.82s (0) 30.07s (0) h

7

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

