Redcliffe Race 1 Distance 1780m

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:12.30	MileRate: 1:59.60	LeadTime: 11.50s	First Qtr: 30.20s Second Qtr: 32.20s Third Qtr: 29.20s Fourth Qtr: 29.20s
NoHorse	Plc Margin Time	800Time (W) 400 Time	re (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
8 LITTLE CHANGE	1 0.0m 2:12.3	0 57.52s (1) 28.62s	s (3) +12.0
4 DARBY BRIGHTS	2 1.1m 2:12.3	8 58.48s (0) 29.28s	s (0) -1.1
3 WRITEABOUTCHELSEA	3 11.8m 2:13.1	6 58.90s (0) 29.67s	s (0) -6.8
2 DEADLY ROCKER	4 16.3m 2:13.4	9 59.02s (1) 29.97s	s (2) -8.5
9 GLENFERRIE DUSTER	5 18.2m 2:13.6	3 58.46s (1) 29.77s	s (1) -0.8
1 LYNCHMAN	6 22.2m 2:13.9	2 59.33s (0) 30.03s	s (0) _{-12.8}
7 SCOTT TOM	7 22.9m 2:13.9	7 59.02s (0) 29.56s	s (1) _8.5
5 SONNY ORLANDO	8 25.7m 2:14.1	8 58.86s (2) 30.02s	s (2)
6 OSCARS GLORY	9 27.0m 2:14.2	7 60.14s (1) 30.75s	s (1) -23.8





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Redcliffe Race 2 Distance 1780m

Gross Time: 2:12.70	MileR	ate: 2:00	0.00	LeadTir	ne:	11.30s	Fir	st Qtr: 29.90s	Second Qtr: 30.50	s Third Qtr: 29.50s	Fourth Qtr: 31.50s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	e (W)	400 Time	(W)		Finis	h Position and metres	gained from 800m
8 HOT DOGMA	1	0.0m	2:12.70	60.37s	(1)	30.79s	(1)				+8.2
10 TAP IT IN	2	3.0m	2:12.94	59.46s	(1)	29.72s	(1)			6	۲ → 20.2
3 ART SECRET	3	10.4m	2:13.52	61.79s	(0)	32.32s	(0)		-10.4		
9 CHEYENNE WARRIOR	4	17.8m	2:14.10	60.98s	(1)	31.30s	(2)		S.	+0.2	
7 DOUBLE BAILEYS	5	24.8m	2:14.65	62.16s	(0)	32.33s	(0)	57	-15.	2	
2 FLASHING GOOD TIME	6	29.6m	2:15.03	62.27s	(1)	32.46s	(1)	ST.	-16.6		
1 JAYCEE STYLE	7	30.8m	2:15.13	62.97s	(0)	33.20s	(0)	100 - 100 -	-25	.8	
6 LADY ELL AYE	8	35.3m	2:15.48	61.04s	(1)	31.43s	(1)	-			
5 WILD ABOUT TOWN	9	48.0m	2:16.48	62.28s	(0)	32.48s	(0)	579 C	-16.8		
4 PONOVER	10	49.8m	2:16.62	62.60s	(1)	33.15s	(0)	579 (•	-21.0		





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Redcliffe Race 3 Distance 1780m

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:14.70	MileR	ate: 2:01	80	LeadTime:		11.90s	First Qtr	: 30.70s	Second Qtr: 31.90s	Third Qtr: 30.60s	Fourth Qtr: 29.60s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Finis	n Position and metres	gained from 800m
10 MY SECRET TORQUE	1	0.0m	2:14.70	59.49s	(0)	28.77s	(1)				+9.4
6 MY MAGIC MERLIN	2	3.5m	2:14.96	59.47s	(2)	29.59s	(2)			01	+9.7
8 GOTOTHEMOON	3	3.8m	2:14.98	59.61s	(1)	29.23s	(2)			6	+7.8
7 MATT BELFORD	4	5.4m	2:15.10	60.49s	(1)	30.00s	(1)			-3.8	
3 LAZY BLAZE	5	8.3m	2:15.31	60.31s	(1)	29.74s	(1)			-1.5	
9 MAJOR TRALEE	6	14.2m	2:15.75	59.99s	(1)	29.64s	(2)		6	+2.8	
4 CHANG	7	15.6m	2:15.85	60.34s	(0)	29.48s	(0)		-1.8	C	
2 TAFFY BOY	8	16.7m	2:15.94	61.11s	(0)	30.21s	(0)	-12	2.1	•	
1 LEORYAN	9	20.3m	2:16.20	61.73s	(0)	30.85s	(0)	20.3			
5 DOWNTOWN LUCCA	10	39.4m	2:17.62	61.61s	(2)	31.73s	(3) b	F. (-18.8		





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Redcliffe Race 4 Distance 2040m

										•	
Gross Time: 2:34.20	MileR	ate: 2:01	60	LeadTin	ne:	31.40s	First Qt	r: 31.80s	Second Qtr: 30.20s	Third Qtr: 29.80s	Fourth Qtr: 31.00s
No Horse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
7 XTRAORDINARY LOMB	1	0.0m	2:34.20	60.42s	(0)	30.63s	(0)				+5.0
1 SHADOW PASS	2	0.4m	2:34.23	60.80s	(0)	31.03s	(0)				0.0 🧺
2 HE GETS IT	3	14.9m	2:35.35	60.81s	(1)	30.95s	(2)		-0.1	C	
10 TRENTLEIGH	4	15.6m	2:35.41	61.26s	(0)	31.40s	(0)		-6.0	•	
5 ITS ALL GO	5	16.4m	2:35.47	62.05s	(1)	32.04s	(1)	-16.4			
3 HAPPY SCHNAPPS	6	17.6m	2:35.56	61.73s	(1)	31.68s	(1)	-12.2	2		
8 ONE MANS PASS	7	18.6m	2:35.64	60.72s	(1)	30.95s	(3)		+	1.0	
9 RAFFERTY DELIGHTS	8	18.9m	2:35.66	61.95s	(2)	31.64s	(2)	-15.1			
6 BLAZING VC	9	19.5m	2:35.71	60.37s	(1)	31.18s	(0)	-	+	5.7	
4 CAPTURE ME	10	22.6m	2:35.95	61.74s	(1)	31.67s	(1)	-12.4	ST.		





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Redcliffe Race 5 Distance 1780m

						-	
Gross Time: 2:11.80	MileRate: 1:59.1	10 LeadTim	e: 11.20s	First Qtr: 29.80s	Second Qtr: 30.40s	Third Qtr: 29.60s	Fourth Qtr: 30.80s
NoHorse	Plc Margin	Time 800Time (W) 400 Time	e (W)	Finish	Position and metres §	gained from 800m
4 KATNISS	1 0.0m 2	2:11.80 60.05s	(0) 30.46s	(0)			+4.6
8 NERIO	2 4.1m 2	2:12.12 59.37s	(1) 30.27s	(1)		S.	+13.7
3 ALLNIGHT MLADY	3 5.5m 2	2:12.22 60.82s	(0) 31.22s	(0)		-5.5	
5 HOT ROD HEAVEN	4 7.1m 2	2:12.35 58.88s	(1) 29.54s	(2)		SAL -	+20.1
7 SKYLARHAIN	5 9.6m 2	2:12.54 60.40s	(0) 30.75s	(0)		6 .0	r
9 THE FORMULA ONE	6 15.3m 2	2:12.98 59.86s	(1) 30.55s	(2)	S.C.	+7.1	
1 ARBIT MAJOR	7 22.7m 2	2:13.55 61.74s	(1) 32.12s	(1) 17.7		V	
2 ANNAS BEST	8 27.5m 2	2:13.92 61.49s	(1) 31.33s	(1)	-14.5		
10 ONE LAST ROLL	9 27.6m 2	2:13.93 61.19s	(0) 31.54s	(0)	-10.4		
6 LIFEINHEAVEN	10 29.9m 2	2:14.10 60.91s	(0) 31.33s	(0)	-6.7		





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Redcliffe Race 6 Distance 1780m

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:17.70	MileR	ate: 2:04	1.50	LeadTin	ne:	12.30s	First (Qtr: 30.50 s	Second Qtr: 31.60	Third Qtr: 30.50s	Fourth Qtr: 32.80s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Finis	h Position and metres	gained from 800m
8 DAENERYS STORMBOR	1	0.0m	2:17.70	62.46s	(1)	32.80s	(1)				+1
5 DAY TOURER	2	8.3m	2:18.38	63.43s	(0)	32.84s	(0)			-1.7	
7 OLE SUN	3	10.5m	2:18.56	61.85s	(1)	32.14s	(2)			57	+18.3
3 NO TRANSACTIONS	4	12.3m	2:18.71	63.32s	(0)	32.74s	(0)		-0.3	SP.	
1 DOWN UNDER RORS	5	13.0m	2:18.77	62.78s	(0)	32.39s	(1)			+6.6	
9 JUSTABITLIKEMUM	6	17.1m	2:19.10	63.34s	(1)	33.61s	(1)		-0.5	- /	
10 STONED AGAIN	7	18.5m	2:19.22	64.76s	(0)	34.12s	(0)	-18.5			
6 GHENT	8	30.6m	2:20.21	63.13s	(0)	32.88s	(0)	Sec.	+2.2		
4 GALAXY HUNTER	9	35.2m	2:20.59	64.15s	(0)	33.78s	(0)	SAL C	-10.8		
2 MISS INVASION	10	69.1m	2:23.37	64.18s	(0)	34.28s	(0)	m	-11.1		





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Redcliffe Race 7 Distance 1780m

Gross Time: 2:17.70	MileR	ate: 2:0 4	.50	LeadTin	ne:	12.30s	First (Qtr: 31.60	Ds Sec	cond Qtr: 31.	80s 7	Third Qtr: 30.80s	Fourth Qtr: 31.20s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)			Fi	nish Po	sition and metres	gained from 800m
1 SPEEDY MITCHELL	1	0.0m	2:17.70	62.00s	(0)	31.20s	(0)						0.0
6 MY ULTIMATE JOE	2	0.5m	2:17.74	61.87s	(2)	31.08s	(1)						+1.7
7 KATHLEEN GRACE	3	6.6m	2:18.21	62.09s	(0)	31.34s	(0)				-	-1.2	·
5 LA BELLE CHEVAL	4	13.9m	2:18.78	61.31s	(0)	30.65s	(0)				ST C	+8.9	
4 VELVET MONKEY	5	15.6m	2:18.92	61.94s	(0)	31.29s	(0)			5	* (+0.8	
3 KAYJAYS TERROR	6	17.4m	2:19.06	62.59s	(1)	31.53s	(2)		-7.6	–	(r	
8 MADAM EXCEPTIONAL	_ 7	26.8m	2:19.79	63.22s	(0)	32.53s	(1)	S.C.	(-15.8	}		
2 RIVERLEIGH RAVEN	8	95.4m	2:25.14	69.08s	(1)	37.39s	(1)	ST.			-91.4	ļ	





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Redcliffe Race 8 Distance 2040m

Wednesday, 27 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:39.40	MileR	ate: 2:05	5.80	LeadTin	ne:	33.00s	First Qtr: 32.80s	Second Qtr: 33.30s	Third Qtr: 29.40s	Fourth Qtr: 30.90s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)	Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
5 OH STANLEY	1	0.0m	2:39.40	59.46s	(1)	29.91s	(1)			+11.2
3 ADRIFT	2	0.2m	2:39.42	60.32s	(1)	30.92s	(1)		-0.2	SP.
1 MATRON JUJON	3	1.3m	2:39.50	60.32s	(0)	30.91s	(0)		-0.3	ST.
7 TELLELLA	4	2.8m	2:39.62	60.09s	(0)	30.58s	(0)			+2.8
6 NIGHT NINJA	5	4.8m	2:39.77	59.85s	(0)	30.33s	(0)		5	+6.0
2 BARBOO	6	15.5m	2:40.60	61.06s	(1)	31.46s	(1)	-10.1		- y





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Redcliffe Race 9 Distance 1780m

Gross Time: 2:20.90	MileRate: 2:07.40			LeadTime:		12.30s	First Qtr	31.80s	Second Qtr	: 35	.00s Third Q	tr: 32.70s	Fourth Qtr: 29.10s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)			F	nish Position a	nd metre	es gained from 800m
1 POINT OH FIVE	1	0.0m	2:20.90	61.80s	(0)	29.10s	(0)						6.0
4 LIFES BLACK	2	1.6m	2:21.02	61.71s	(1)	29.17s	(1)						+1.2
6 COMMODORE JUJON	3	3.4m	2:21.15	60.72s	(1)	28.65s	(2)					5	+14.0
2 WHITE HEART BUNTER	4	8.0m	2:21.48	61.83s	(1)	29.29s	(1)				-0.4	M.	·
5 LETS DIG IT	5	9.7m	2:21.61	61.56s	(1)	29.49s	(2)				57	* (.1
7 SHESFEELINPRECIOUS	6	12.0m	2:21.77	62.31s	(0)	29.61s	(0)		-6	.6			
3 FEELINGFORARAINBOW	/ 7	23.8m	2:22.63	62.82s	(0)	30.07s	(0)	3.2	P.				





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser